
QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

FAR No. 5

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2020

Department

Agency

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Department of Environment and Natural Resources (DENR)

Mines and Geo-Sciences Bureau

Regional Office - VII

10 003 0300007

:

:

:

:

:

Classsification/Sources of Revenue

and Other Receipts

21

Total

4

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

6

4th Quarter

Ending

Dec. 31

5 7 8=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

3rd Quarter

Ending

Sept. 30

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

9

Remittance to

BTr

10

Deposited with

AGDB

11=(9+10)

TOTAL

13=(12/3)

%Amount

12=(8-3)

UACS CODE

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date VarianceREVENUE

TARGET

(Annual)

per BESF

3 14

Remarks

Regular Agency Fund 615,188.92 3,994,711.281,215,299.536,763,841.48 2,259,481.35 10,853,811.2810,853,811.28 58 %6,859,100.00 10,853,811.28 0.00

Revenue Collections 604,730.00 3,598,602.001,202,260.006,689,550.00 1,961,162.00 10,457,702.0010,457,702.00 52 %6,859,100.00 10,457,702.00 0.00

Cash Revenue 604,730.00 3,598,602.001,202,260.006,689,550.00 1,961,162.00 10,457,702.0010,457,702.00 52 %6,859,100.00 10,457,702.00 0.00

Non-Tax 6,689,550.006,859,100.00 10,457,702.00 3,598,602.00 52 %10,457,702.0010,457,702.00 0.00604,730.00 1,961,162.00 1,202,260.00

Other Permit Fees 175,280.00 7,769,765.001,168,800.003,273,750.00 490,135.00 137 %4020101099 7,769,765.00 0.007,769,765.00 4,496,015.005,935,550.00

Supervision and Regulation Enforcement Fees 424,800.00 2,641,995.00775,200.003,542,825.00 697,995.00 -25 %4020107000 2,641,995.00 0.002,641,995.00 (900,830.00)744,000.00

Other Service Income 4,500.00 30,900.006,300.0042,525.00 11,100.00 -27 %4020199099 30,900.00 0.0030,900.00 (11,625.00)9,000.00

Miscellaneous Income 150.00 15,042.0010,862.000.00 3,030.00 0 %4060999000 15,042.00 0.0015,042.00 15,042.001,000.00

Non-Revenue Collections/Other Receipts 10,458.92 396,109.2813,039.5374,291.48 298,319.35 396,109.28396,109.28 0 %0.00 396,109.28 0.00

Cash Receipts 10,458.92 396,109.2813,039.5374,291.48 298,319.35 396,109.28396,109.28 0 %0.00 396,109.28 0.00

Others 74,291.480.00 396,109.28 396,109.28 0 %396,109.28396,109.28 0.0010,458.92 298,319.35 13,039.53

Petty Cash 0.00 93.0093.000.00 0.00 0 %1010102000 93.00 0.0093.00 93.000.00

Receivables - Disallowances/Charges 0.00 292,500.00292,500.000.00 0.00 0 %1030501000 292,500.00 0.00292,500.00 292,500.000.00

Due from Officers and Employees 0.00 600.00600.000.00 0.00 0 %1030502000 600.00 0.00600.00 600.000.00

Advances for Special Disbursing Officer 2,076.86 44,701.993,383.350.00 7,834.65 0 %1990103000 44,701.99 0.0044,701.99 44,701.9931,407.13

Advances to Officers and Employees 0.00 5,068.501,743.000.00 0.00 0 %1990104000 5,068.50 0.005,068.50 5,068.503,325.50

Basic Salary - Civilian 0.00 5,204.880.000.00 5,204.88 0 %5010101001 5,204.88 0.005,204.88 5,204.880.00

Electricity Expenses 8,382.06 47,940.910.000.00 0.00 0 %5020402000 47,940.91 0.0047,940.91 47,940.9139,558.85

TOTAL 6,859,100.00 10,853,811.281,215,299.53615,188.92 2,259,481.35 10,853,811.28 58 %10,853,811.286,763,841.48 3,994,711.280.00
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